SSR Cycle 3                                                                                                                                                                          NAAC Criterion VI

93,000.00

8,3 70.00
8,370.00

e Lakh Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Only

Amount - niie

i g,3zo.qgl
: INR Sixteen Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Only

:AAACW4937H

8,370.00 16,740.00

W-
DT, M. DAVAMANI CHRISTOBER

Principal & Secretary
The Americen College

tor Winways teo

y's PAN

This is a Comouter Generatc.l triv6i.a
Authorised Signatory

MANUEL
Typewriter
SSR Cycle 3                                                                                                                                                                          NAAC Criterion VI

[...]

9,000.00

Total t 1,18;000.00
TOUNI rn

,..R One Lakh Eighteen Thousand Only

ntral Tax

E.

Taxable
Value

Ce State Tax Total
Tax AmountRate Amount Rate Amount

998314 1,00,000.00 qyo 9.000.00 9% 9,000.00 18.000.00
Total 'l,00,000.00 I,000.00 9.000_00 18,000.00

Tax Amount (in words) INR Eighteen Thousand Only

Company's PAN Ar'\,4CW4937H

This is a Computef Generated Invoice

DT, M. DAVAMANI
Principal & Secretary

The American Cotlege
Madurai-625 002

MANUEL
Typewriter
SSR Cycle 3                                                                                                                                                                          NAAC Criterion VI